3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

enft.com

Airdrop contract
WENA

foxytoken

aim rewards!

to claim rewards!

os v

oYZ-

oo v

oYZ-

# Date & time

1 2024-08-09
22:44:43

POLYGON
0x6d63257abh8e2c094573cd619b4dfasl279e7feb

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 enft.com
10.000000000000000000 Airdrop contract
5.000000000000000000 S5ETH at [web3eth.vip]
14,500.000000000000000000 Z0Z

aim rewards!

to claim rewards!

oo v

oYZ-

oo v

oYZ-

Transaction Id Amount

0x86c585351a2d5h7e91dé6 + 1.0000000000000000 v

255e89ee50d55b5f41b3cd 00 Airdrop

d3b52a4bbS5b50c2523cé6f4 contract
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6d63257abb8e2c094573cd619b4dfa41279e7feb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x86c585351a2d5b7e91d6255e89ee50d55b5f41b3cdd3b52a4bb5b50c2523c6f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x86c585351a2d5b7e91d6255e89ee50d55b5f41b3cdd3b52a4bb5b50c2523c6f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x86c585351a2d5b7e91d6255e89ee50d55b5f41b3cdd3b52a4bb5b50c2523c6f4
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Date & time

2024-08-09
22:36:39

2024-08-09
22:25:21

2024-08-09
22:15:33

2024-08-09
17:37:37

2024-08-09
17:37:23

2024-08-09
05:17:59

2024-08-09
04:39:45

2024-08-08
22:23:12

2024-08-08
22:15:12

Transaction Id

Oxdaafta0l1l580abcf3ch4al

cf7b5d4541493741b92769

2ch9dbaeae?24334083adlc

0x6359327a5618b235bc03

abb2c30da74e362d4263dc

af9565bbffd168b338ef10

Oxbaa25faedb646fhbee2f?2

adBa8c9cbcd0d41f067ebe

dbfalf7fb921fb16b02095

Oxa56e0047d9b563763%al

4cha285a8a93%9e76%e5dbd

0e197c956904f87550f331

0x2bce83240bf05fb22c3d

31324880820f0b026afcsS8

71e96bt4760129ef559556

Oxbaefaf09b081d60a3e99

09683ac62d3ba9847a351d

4ae71a562e17260d445133

Ox3b66d4e6578bb3797bbce

e8cfffedd09050fcd02817

elca5%9ac?24fd04573h88ea

Oxec25da?248798093c0b43

6c4422427858803eh9d7de

47457c0ab369fbfcOce2d0d

0x3945069e0d9fd2e52302

636fadbc8bh593d30df0al

794daalbac4eb3ec228a64

Amount

+1.0000000000000000

00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 enft.com

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

1.0000000000000000
00 Airdrop
contract

5.0000000000000000
00 SETH at
[web3eth.vip]

2/4


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaafa01580abcf3cb4a3cf7b5d4541493741b927692cb9d6aeae24334083ad1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaafa01580abcf3cb4a3cf7b5d4541493741b927692cb9d6aeae24334083ad1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaafa01580abcf3cb4a3cf7b5d4541493741b927692cb9d6aeae24334083ad1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6359327a5618b235bc03abb2c30da74e362d4263dcaf9565bbffd168b338ef10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6359327a5618b235bc03abb2c30da74e362d4263dcaf9565bbffd168b338ef10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6359327a5618b235bc03abb2c30da74e362d4263dcaf9565bbffd168b338ef10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa25faed646fb6ee2f2ad0a8c9cbcd0d41f067ebedbfa1f7fb921fb16b02095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa25faed646fb6ee2f2ad0a8c9cbcd0d41f067ebedbfa1f7fb921fb16b02095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaa25faed646fb6ee2f2ad0a8c9cbcd0d41f067ebedbfa1f7fb921fb16b02095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56e0047d9b5637639a14cba285a8a939e769e5dbd0e197c956904f87550f331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56e0047d9b5637639a14cba285a8a939e769e5dbd0e197c956904f87550f331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa56e0047d9b5637639a14cba285a8a939e769e5dbd0e197c956904f87550f331
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bce83240bf05fb22c3d31324880820f0b026afc5871e96bf4760129ef559556
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bce83240bf05fb22c3d31324880820f0b026afc5871e96bf4760129ef559556
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2bce83240bf05fb22c3d31324880820f0b026afc5871e96bf4760129ef559556
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaefaf09b081d60a3e9909683ac62d3ba9847a351d4ae71a562e17260d445133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaefaf09b081d60a3e9909683ac62d3ba9847a351d4ae71a562e17260d445133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbaefaf09b081d60a3e9909683ac62d3ba9847a351d4ae71a562e17260d445133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b66d4e6578bb3797bbce8cfffedd09050fcd02817e1ca59ac94fd04573b88ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b66d4e6578bb3797bbce8cfffedd09050fcd02817e1ca59ac94fd04573b88ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b66d4e6578bb3797bbce8cfffedd09050fcd02817e1ca59ac94fd04573b88ea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec25da948798093c0b436c4422427858803eb9d7de47457c0ab369fbfc0ce2d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec25da948798093c0b436c4422427858803eb9d7de47457c0ab369fbfc0ce2d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec25da948798093c0b436c4422427858803eb9d7de47457c0ab369fbfc0ce2d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3945069e0d9fd2e52302636fadbc8bb593d30df0a1794daa1bac4eb3ec228a64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3945069e0d9fd2e52302636fadbc8bb593d30df0a1794daa1bac4eb3ec228a64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3945069e0d9fd2e52302636fadbc8bb593d30df0a1794daa1bac4eb3ec228a64
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Date & time

2024-08-08
22:15:06

2024-08-07
23:24:18

2024-08-07
00:58:56

Date & time

2024-08-09
04:40:31

2024-08-08
22:15:22

2024-08-08
22:15:20

2024-08-08
01:53:24

Transaction Id

0x29081186765653860c7e

8bl0abea423a45abl4d4ee

e8d55483823aa767f1045f

Oxcaef9477d6ch5e06e2cbh

97188ffb8d2a33bf373ae?

fae?4deb732e2e9c7bef85

Ox824ee34feabb48e39fa2

48cldcfas40471e3fd7960c

173db4672addb8327ffd%b

Transaction Id

Ox8abede874c110e5cef52

47e87444aad23e2f2h38F8

36efchd39a24c282f7483d

0x16leadlf5d90a30chébf

dchd601191314794bf214d

d0c077856a035745ec3528

Ox2at494966e39c3aab2ab

ec4af765h24eeBaf8el4Sbf

e3c41267fcf5fc32de?649

Oxb02bal3d0d07daec6817

59ed4e7da3216f0265b338

£16392a1811e3b19dec?19

Amount

+1.0000000000000000

00 Airdrop
contract

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 Z0Z

+1.0000000000000000

00 Airdrop
contract

Amount
+ 1 to claim

rewards!

+ 1 8YZ-

+ 1 8YZ-

+ 1 aim rewards!

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29081186765653860c7e8b10abea423a45ab14d4eee8d55483823aa767f1045f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29081186765653860c7e8b10abea423a45ab14d4eee8d55483823aa767f1045f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29081186765653860c7e8b10abea423a45ab14d4eee8d55483823aa767f1045f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcaef9477d6cb5e06e2c697188ffb8d2a33bf373ae7fae94deb732e2e9c7bef85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcaef9477d6cb5e06e2c697188ffb8d2a33bf373ae7fae94deb732e2e9c7bef85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcaef9477d6cb5e06e2c697188ffb8d2a33bf373ae7fae94deb732e2e9c7bef85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824ee34fea6648e39fa248c1dcfa40471e3fd7960c173db4672addb8327ffd9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824ee34fea6648e39fa248c1dcfa40471e3fd7960c173db4672addb8327ffd9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x824ee34fea6648e39fa248c1dcfa40471e3fd7960c173db4672addb8327ffd9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a6ede874c110e5cef5247e87444aad23e2f2b38f836efcbd39a24c282f7483d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a6ede874c110e5cef5247e87444aad23e2f2b38f836efcbd39a24c282f7483d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a6ede874c110e5cef5247e87444aad23e2f2b38f836efcbd39a24c282f7483d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x161ead1f5d90a30cb6bfdcbd601191314794bf214dd0c077856a035745ec3528
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x161ead1f5d90a30cb6bfdcbd601191314794bf214dd0c077856a035745ec3528
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x161ead1f5d90a30cb6bfdcbd601191314794bf214dd0c077856a035745ec3528
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9af494966e39c3aab2a6ec4f765b24ee0af8e145bfe3c41267fcf5fc32de9649
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9af494966e39c3aab2a6ec4f765b24ee0af8e145bfe3c41267fcf5fc32de9649
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9af494966e39c3aab2a6ec4f765b24ee0af8e145bfe3c41267fcf5fc32de9649
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb02ba13d0d07daec681759ed4e7da3216f0265b338f1639aa1811e3b19dec919
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb02ba13d0d07daec681759ed4e7da3216f0265b338f1639aa1811e3b19dec919
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb02ba13d0d07daec681759ed4e7da3216f0265b338f1639aa1811e3b19dec919

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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